
Carimbo de data/hora Endereço de e-mail Nome completo 

12/30/2021 11:17:30 larissa.lopes08@aluno.ifce.edu.br Larissa de Freitas Lopes

12/30/2021 11:17:44 leonara.santos09@aluno.ifce.edu.br Leonara Silva dos Santos

12/30/2021 11:18:11 lia.alencar09@aluno.ifce.edu.br Lia Lima Alencar

12/30/2021 11:18:51 caio.santos62@aluno.ifce.edu.br Luiz Caio dos Santos Candido

12/30/2021 11:19:14 bianca.bianca.marjorie08@aluno.ifce.edu.com Bianca Marjorie Ferreira Arcenio 

12/30/2021 11:21:08 evelyn.julia07@aluno.ifce.edu.br Júlia Evelyn Souza Martins

12/30/2021 11:21:20 laiz.rodrigues07@aluno.ifce.edu.br Laiz dos Reis Rodrigues 

12/30/2021 11:21:43 maciel.sara08@aluno.ifce.edu.br Sara Maciel Lopes de Lima

12/30/2021 11:21:52 ana.beatriz09@aluno.ifce.edu.br Ana Beatriz de Sousa Cordeiro

12/30/2021 11:29:25 andre.queiroz09@aluno.ifce.edu.br André Henrique de Aguiar Queiroz

12/30/2021 11:34:52 douglas.teodozio63@aluno.ifce.edu.br Vicente Douglas Teodozio Silva

12/30/2021 11:35:30 ludps06@gmail.com Ludmilla Peixoto Sales

12/30/2021 11:36:14 yurhi.barreto09@aluno.ifce.edu.br Francisco Yurhi Barreto da Silva

12/30/2021 11:37:05 leticia.pereira06@aluno.ifce.edu.br Letícia Evellyn Lopes Pereira 

12/30/2021 11:37:36 maria.fernanda10@aluno.ifce.edu.br Maria Fernanda Feitosa Rufino 

12/30/2021 11:43:30 tamires.miranda08@aluno.ifce.edu.br Tamires de Fátima Costa Miranda 

12/30/2021 11:52:19 gadelha.sarah10@aluno.ifce.edu Sarah Lima Gadelha

12/30/2021 12:15:34 vitoria.anastacio07@aluno.ifce.edu.br Júlia Vitória Anastácio da Silva

12/30/2021 12:36:53 julia.hercules05@aluno.ifce.edu.br Ana Júlia Silva Neves Hércules 
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